ToOwN OF BADIN

DECEMBER 14, 2021 — AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING — 7 P.M.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Opening prayer by Mayor Pro-Tem Deloris Chambers
Pledge of Allegiance

Public comment

Call to order

Amendment(s) to the agenda

Approve Minutes from November 9, 2021 Regular Meeting

Appoint delegate and alternate to Centralina COG Board of Delegates
for calendar year 2022

Appoint members and alternates for Badin Planning Board
Appoint alternates for Badin Board of Adjustment

Appoint alternate member to Stanly County Convention and Visitors
Bureau (CVB)

Consider moving nuisance enforcement to code officer
Police Report

Public Works Report

Financial Report

Manager’s Report

Council Comments



